5B Series Padlocks
41B How to Order
41B Series – Specifications
Case – Machined from solid extruded brass.
Standard finish is 626 satin chromium plated.
Width – 1 15⁄16”
Length – 2 1⁄16”
Thickness – 7⁄8”
Shackle – The shackle locks at both heel and toe.
The length of shackle opening is measured from top of
case to inside of shackle when padlock is locked.
Material – Stainless steel
Diameter – 3⁄8”
Width of opening – 7⁄8”
ASTM F883 – Meets Grade 3 with stainless steel shackle,
grade 4 with XSPL shackle.
ASTM F883 – Meets Grade 6 for option E.
(Corrosion resistance).
ASTM F883 – Meets Grade 6 for shackle
cutting force with XSPL shackle option
41B Padlock
41B77241B72 41B722 41B782
41B 7 2 T
Series Core
Housing
Shackle
Height
Function
Code
Chain
Option
Special
Stamp No.
Options
41B – brass
3⁄8” diameter
7 – 7 pin
housing all
BEST® cores
Steel
2 – 3⁄4”
22 – 1 1⁄2”
72 – 2”
82 – 4”
Brass
0 – 3⁄4”
20 – 1 1⁄2”
70 – 2”
80 – 4”
T – key
retained
L – non-key
retained
M – case drilled for chain
M1 – bronze chain
M5 – galvanize steel
chain with gray
polycoating
Blank – BEST® logo
Specify padlock
stamp number or
describe stamp.
Price for special stamps
on request.
606 – satin brass
S – car seal slot
WC – weather cover
XSPL – cut resistant shackle
page 8 page 8 page 6–9
3/4"
1 1/2"
2"
4"